
Baycare SJN Totally tropical Weddings

CLA Kiewit 2

Evara Health 1 Paramount Home Group
9:40 AM // GREEN ROPE

Pinnacle Homecare 3 Covius 1

Championship Round Championship Round
2:00 PM // BLUE ROPE 2:00 PM // BLUE ROPE

Chadwell Supply 2 Burns and Wilcox

Moss Construction BlueGrace Logistics 1

Grow Financial FCU Honeywell 4
9:40 AM // BLACK ROPE

The Beck Group INSURANCE DIRECT

Moffitt Cancer Center 1 Great Bay Distributors
9:45 AM // BLUE ROPE

Harper Limbach Tampa International Airport 2

Direct Components Tampa Family Health Centers
9:45 AM // GREEN ROPE

Scotlynn Bloomin Brands 1

Championship Round Championship Round
2:00 PM // GREEN ROPE 2:00 PM // GREEN ROPE

St. Petersburg College 2 OPSWAT
9:45 AM // RED ROPE

Allegiant Plasma-Therm

Delta AirLines, Inc. Symphonic Distribution
9:45 AM // BLACK ROPE

Coastal Construction 2 Tampa Bay Business Journal

9:35 AM // BLACK ROPE

9:35 AM // BLUE ROPE

9:50 AM // GREEN ROPE 9:55 AM // GREEN ROPE

10:00 AM // GREEN ROPE 10:00 AM // BLACK ROPE

9:35 AM // GREEN ROPE

9:35 AM // RED ROPE

9:50 AM // BLACK ROPE 9:55 AM // BLACK ROPE

9:30 AM // BLACK ROPE

9:30 AM // BLUE ROPE 9:40 AM // BLUE ROPE

9:50 AM // BLUE ROPE 9:55 AM // BLUE ROPE

10:00 AM // BLUE ROPE 10:00 AM // RED ROPE

9:30 AM // GREEN ROPE

9:30 AM // RED ROPE 9:40 AM // RED ROPE

9:50 AM // RED ROPE 9:55 AM // RED ROPE

Session 1: 9:30 AM
Tug 2024



Accenture PSTA

DocuPhase L'Oreal 1

GIS Benefits Medical Group of Tampa Bay 2
10:40 AM // GREEN ROPE

Pinnacle Homecare 1 DPR Construction

Championship Round Championship Round
2:00 PM // RED ROPE 2:00 PM // RED ROPE

Coastal Construction 3 Catalent Pharma Solutions 2

Magnum Roofing / F45 Training BlueGrace Logistics 3

Hivelocity Kimley-Horn
10:40 AM // BLACK ROPE

Trident Transport Kisinger Campo & Associates, Corp

Mad Mobile GOVERNMENT SERVICES EXCHANGE
10:45 AM // BLUE ROPE

Honeywell 2 TeamViewer US LLC 1

GE Aerospace Tampa International Airport 3
10:45 AM // GREEN ROPE

Shiloh MBC - Fitness, Health, & Wellness Ministry American Structurepoint, Inc.

Championship Round Championship Round
2:00 PM // BLACK ROPE 2:00 PM // BLACK ROPE

Southwest Airlines MaintenX International 1
10:45 AM // RED ROPE

1-800Accountant Protiviti

FORVIS St. Petersburg College 1
10:45 AM // BLACK ROPE

Downtown Athletics System Soft Technologies

10:40 AM // BLUE ROPE

10:50 AM // BLUE ROPE 10:55 AM // BLUE ROPE

11:00 AM // BLUE ROPE 11:00 AM // RED ROPE

10:40 AM // RED ROPE

10:50 AM // RED ROPE 10:55 AM // RED ROPE

10:50 AM // GREEN ROPE 10:55 AM // GREEN ROPE

11:00 AM // GREEN ROPE 11:00 AM // BLACK ROPE

10:50 AM // BLACK ROPE 10:55 AM // BLACK ROPE

10:30 AM // BLUE ROPE

10:30 AM // GREEN ROPE

10:30 AM // RED ROPE

10:35 AM // BLACK ROPE

10:30 AM // BLACK ROPE

10:35 AM // BLUE ROPE

10:35 AM // GREEN ROPE

10:35 AM // RED ROPE

Tug 2024
Session 2: 10:30 AM



ARCO Murray TRU Simulation

Chadwell Supply 1 Mediagistic

Evara Health 2 Power Design, Inc 2
11:40 AM // GREEN ROPE

Power of One Coastal Construction 1

Championship Round Championship Round
2:05 PM // BLUE ROPE 2:05 PM // BLUE ROPE

Catalent Pharma Solutions 1 BOTE

Orthopaedic Medical Group of Bloomin Brands 2

Honeywell 1 Kiewit Infrastructure South Co
11:40 AM // BLACK ROPE

TouchPoint Medical Magnum Roofing / F45 Training 1

MMA Bouchard FAMR
11:45 AM // BLUE ROPE

Integrity Express Logistics 1 The Bank of Tampa

Ellison Construction TD SYNNEX
11:45 AM // GREEN ROPE

Raft BBI Logistics 2

Championship Round Championship Round
2:05 PM // GREEN ROPE 2:05 PM // GREEN ROPE

Remember Me NFP Pinnacle Homecare 2
11:45 AM // RED ROPE

AMIKIDS, INC Quad Wizard Cup – SSIA

Covius 2 SMITH FENCE
11:45 AM // BLACK ROPE

Climb On 2 Tampa International Airport 1

11:40 AM // BLUE ROPE

11:50 AM // BLUE ROPE 11:55 AM // BLUE ROPE

12:00 PM // BLUE ROPE 12:00 PM // RED ROPE

11:40 AM // RED ROPE

11:50 AM // RED ROPE 11:55 AM // RED ROPE

11:50 AM // GREEN ROPE 11:55 AM // GREEN ROPE

12:00 PM // GREEN ROPE 12:00 PM // BLACK ROPE

11:50 AM // BLACK ROPE 11:55 AM // BLACK ROPE

11:30 AM // BLUE ROPE

11:30 AM // GREEN ROPE

11:30 AM // RED ROPE

11:35 AM // BLACK ROPE

11:30 AM // BLACK ROPE

11:35 AM // BLUE ROPE

11:35 AM // GREEN ROPE

11:35 AM // RED ROPE

Tug 2024
Session 3: 11:30 AM



BYE Monster Rehab

American Integrity Insurance
American Integrity Insurance BST Global

HDI Cabinetry TGH Information Technologies
HDI Cabinetry TGH Information Technologies

BYE BYE

L'Oreal 2 PCL Construction, Inc

L'Oreal 2 PCL Construction, Inc
BYE BYE

BYE MIDFLORIDA Credit Union
JHACH OR MIDFLORIDA Credit Union

JHACH OR BYE

Championship Round Championship Round
2:05 PM // RED ROPE 2:05 PM // RED ROPE

Valet Living MaintenX International 2

MaintenX International 2
BBI Logistics 1 BYE

BYE LRD Fencing
WellnessSpace Brands LRD Fencing

WellnessSpace Brands BYE

O.G.S T-Mobile

O.G.S T-Mobile
BYE BYE

BYE BYE
Atwell, LLC BlueGrace Logistics 2

Atwell, LLC BlueGrace Logistics 2

Moffitt Cancer Center 2 Southwest Airlines - TPA/SRQ

Yacht Armor Invitation Homes

CBIZ MHM, LLC BYE
CBIZ MHM, LLC J.W. Cole

BYE J.W. Cole

BYE Honeywell 3

Climb On 1 Honeywell 3
Climb On 1 BYE

BYE BYE
Stantec Ultra Tranz Logistics, LLC

Stantec Ultra Tranz Logistics, LLC

Championship Round Championship Round
2:05 PM // BLACK ROPE 2:05 PM // BLACK ROPE

BYE Lonza

Whitecap Sports Lonza
Whitecap Sports BYE

Power Design, Inc 1 Integrity Express Logistics 2
Power Design, Inc 1 Integrity Express Logistics 2

BYE BYE

Select GCR BYE

TeamViewer US LLC 2
White & Case TeamViewer US LLC 2

BYE Werner Logistics
Tampa Microwave

Tampa Microwave CoAdvantage
1:05 PM // BLACK ROPE

1:25 PM // BLUE ROPE

1:15 PM // GREEN ROPE 1:25 PM // GREEN ROPE

1:30 PM // BLACK ROPE 1:35 PM // BLACK ROPE

1:00 PM // BLACK ROPE

1:15 PM // BLACK ROPE 1:25 PM // BLACK ROPE

1:00 PM // RED ROPE 1:05 PM // RED ROPE

1:15 PM // RED ROPE 1:25 PM // RED ROPE

1:30 PM // RED ROPE 1:35 PM // BLUE ROPE

1:40 PM // GREEN ROPE 1:40 PM // BLACK ROPE

1:15 PM // BLUE ROPE

1:00 PM // GREEN ROPE

1:10 PM // GREEN ROPE 1:20 PM // RED ROPE

1:30 PM // GREEN ROPE 1:35 PM // RED ROPE

1:10 PM // RED ROPE 1:20 PM // BLACK ROPE

1:05 PM // BLUE ROPE

1:10 PM // BLACK ROPE 1:20 PM // BLUE ROPE

1:30 PM // BLUE ROPE 1:35 PM // GREEN ROPE

1:40 PM // BLUE ROPE 1:40 PM // RED ROPE

Tug 2024
Session 4: 1:00 PM

1:10 PM // BLUE ROPE 1:20 PM // GREEN ROPE



FINALS FINALS
2:30 PM // RED ROPE 2:30 PM // RED ROPE

2:20 PM // BLACK ROPE

2:05 PM // BLUE ROPE

2:05 PM // GREEN ROPE

2:05 PM // RED ROPE

2:05 PM // BLACK ROPE

2:15 PM // GREEN ROPE

2:15 PM // BLACK ROPE

Tug 2024
Championship

2:00 PM // BLUE ROPE

2:00 PM // GREEN ROPE

2:00 PM // RED ROPE

CHAMPION

2:00 PM // BLACK ROPE

2:15 PM // BLUE ROPE

2:15 PM // RED ROPE

2:20 PM // RED ROPE



Session Site Location Company TUG OF WAR
1 28 Allegiant 9:30 AM
1 6 Baycare SJN 9:30 AM
1 19 Bloomin Brands 1 9:30 AM
1 43 BlueGrace Logistics 1 9:30 AM
1 25 Burns and Wilcox 9:30 AM
1 70 Chadwell Supply 2 9:30 AM
1 71 CLA 9:30 AM
1 SP Coastal Construction 2 9:30 AM
1 78 Covius 1 9:30 AM
1 29 Delta AirLines, Inc. 9:30 AM
1 94 Direct Components 9:30 AM
1 21 Evara Health 1 9:30 AM
1 18 Great Bay Distributors 9:30 AM
1 47 Grow Financial FCU 9:30 AM
1 74 Harper Limbach 9:30 AM
1 107 Honeywell 4 9:30 AM
1 48 INSURANCE DIRECT 9:30 AM
1 82 Kiewit 2 9:30 AM
1 16 Moffitt Cancer Center 1 9:30 AM
1 90 Moss Construction 9:30 AM
1 98 OPSWAT 9:30 AM
1 51 Paramount Home Group 9:30 AM
1 SP Pinnacle Homecare 3 9:30 AM
1 23 Plasma-Therm 9:30 AM
1 39 Scotlynn 9:30 AM
1 SP St. Petersburg College 2 9:30 AM
1 40 Symphonic Distribution 9:30 AM
1 SP Tampa Bay Business Journal 9:30 AM
1 102 Tampa Family Health Centers 9:30 AM
1 13 Tampa International Airport 2 9:30 AM
1 113 The Beck Group 9:30 AM
1 114 Totally tropical Weddings 9:30 AM
2 31 1-800Accountant 10:30 AM
2 32 Accenture 10:30 AM
2 66 American Structurepoint, Inc. 10:30 AM
2 45 BlueGrace Logistics 3 10:30 AM
2 10 Catalent Pharma Solutions 2 10:30 AM
2 SP Coastal Construction 3 10:30 AM
2 96 DocuPhase 10:30 AM
2 80 Downtown Athletics 10:30 AM
2 72 DPR Construction 10:30 AM
2 38 FORVIS 10:30 AM
2 15 GE Aerospace 10:30 AM
2 46 GIS Benefits 10:30 AM
2 50 GOVERNMENT SERVICES EXCHANGE 10:30 AM
2 97 Hivelocity 10:30 AM
2 105 Honeywell 2 10:30 AM
2 84 Kimley-Horn 10:30 AM
2 85 Kisinger Campo & Associates, Corp 10:30 AM
2 1 L'Oreal 1 10:30 AM
2 108 Mad Mobile 10:30 AM
2 89 Magnum Roofing / F45 Training 2 10:30 AM
2 SP MaintenX International 1 10:30 AM
2 SP Orthopaedic Medical Group of Tampa Bay 2 10:30 AM
2 SP Pinnacle Homecare 1 10:30 AM
2 99 Protiviti 10:30 AM
2 103 Shiloh MBC - Fitness, Health, & Wellness Ministry 10:30 AM
2 26 Southwest Airlines 10:30 AM
2 SP St. Petersburg College 1 10:30 AM



2 SP System Soft Technologies 10:30 AM
2 14 Tampa International Airport 3 10:30 AM
2 111 TeamViewer US LLC 1 10:30 AM
2 57 Trident Transport 10:30 AM
2 115 PSTA 10:30 AM
3 61 AMIKIDS, INC 11:30 AM
3 67 ARCO Murray 11:30 AM
3 42 BBI Logistics 2 11:30 AM
3 20 Bloomin Brands 2 11:30 AM
3 SP BOTE 11:30 AM
3 9 Catalent Pharma Solutions 1 11:30 AM
3 69 Chadwell Supply 1 11:30 AM
3 92 Climb On 2 11:30 AM
3 SP Coastal Construction 1 11:30 AM
3 79 Covius 2 11:30 AM
3 73 Ellison Construction 11:30 AM
3 22 Evara Health 2 11:30 AM
3 35 FAMR 11:30 AM
3 104 Honeywell 1 11:30 AM
3 59 Integrity Express Logistics 1 11:30 AM
3 83 Kiewit Infrastructure South Co 11:30 AM
3 88 Magnum Roofing / F45 Training 1 11:30 AM
3 95 Mediagistic 11:30 AM
3 56 MMA Bouchard 11:30 AM
3 SP Orthopaedic Medical Group of Tampa Bay 1 11:30 AM
3 SP Pinnacle Homecare 2 11:30 AM
3 SP Power Design, Inc 2 11:30 AM
3 52 Power of One 11:30 AM
3 53 Quad Wizard Cup – SSIA 11:30 AM
3 54 Raft 11:30 AM
3 55 Remember Me NFP 11:30 AM
3 65 SMITH FENCE 11:30 AM
3 12 Tampa International Airport 1 11:30 AM
3 110 TD SYNNEX 11:30 AM
3 37 The Bank of Tampa 11:30 AM
3 24 TouchPoint Medical 11:30 AM
3 11 TRU Simulation 11:30 AM
4 33 American Integrity Insurance 1:00 PM
4 68 Atwell, LLC 1:00 PM
4 41 BBI Logistics 1 1:00 PM
4 44 BlueGrace Logistics 2 1:00 PM
4 93 BST Global 1:00 PM
4 75 CBIZ MHM, LLC 1:00 PM
4 91 Climb On 1 1:00 PM
4 77 CoAdvantage 1:00 PM
4 81 HDI Cabinetry 1:00 PM
4 106 Honeywell 3 1:00 PM
4 60 Integrity Express Logistics 2 1:00 PM
4 76 Invitation Homes 1:00 PM
4 49 J.W. Cole 1:00 PM
4 7 JHACH OR 1:00 PM
4 86 Lonza 1:00 PM
4 2 L'Oreal 2 1:00 PM
4 63 LRD Fencing 1:00 PM
4 SP MaintenX International 2 1:00 PM
4 36 MIDFLORIDA Credit Union 1:00 PM
4 17 Moffitt Cancer Center 2 1:00 PM
4 SP Monster Rehab 1:00 PM
4 30 O.G.S 1:00 PM
4 64 PCL Construction, Inc 1:00 PM



4 SP Power Design, Inc 1 1:00 PM
4 34 Select GCR 1:00 PM
4 27 Southwest Airlines - TPA/SRQ 1:00 PM
4 100 Stantec 1:00 PM
4 109 Tampa Microwave 1:00 PM
4 112 TeamViewer US LLC 2 1:00 PM
4 8 TGH Information Technologies 1:00 PM
4 101 T-Mobile 1:00 PM
4 58 Ultra Tranz Logistics, LLC 1:00 PM
4 62 Valet Living 1:00 PM
4 3 WellnessSpace Brands 1:00 PM
4 4 Werner Logistics 1:00 PM
4 87 White & Case 1:00 PM
4 5 Whitecap Sports 1:00 PM
4 116 Yacht Armor 1:00 PM
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